D634-P Series
Direct Drive Proportional Valve
with Integrated 24 V Electronics
ISO 4401 Size 05
2 Moog • D634-P Series
GENERAL D P
D634-P SERIES PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
The D634-P Series are Direct Drive Valves (DDV) with electric

X
Specification-Status
Model designation
Factory identification
Valve version
Preseries specificationE
Special specification
assigned at the factory
Z
with integrated electronics ; spool in body
Rated flow
24
QN / l/min at ∆pN  =  35 bar       ∆pN = 5  bar per land
(QN / gpm  at  ∆pN  =  500 psi)       (∆pN = 71 psi per land)
   60 (15.9)        24 (6.3) D634 - P
40 100 (26.3) 40 (10.6) D634 - P
60 160 (42.3) 60 (15.9) D634 - P
Series
P
Maximum operating pressure
350  bar (5000 psi)K
Size 054
Model-Number Type designation
Series specification–
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options may increase price and delivery.
All combinations may not be available.
Preferred configurations are highlighted.
Technical changes are reserved.
1) input voltage limited, see page 6
Moog • D634-P Series 11
NOTES D P
Argentina
Australia
Austria
Brazil
China
Finland
France
Germany
India
Ireland
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
Norway
Philippines
Russia
Singapore
Spain
Sweden
United Kingdom
USA
Moog GmbH
Hanns-Klemm-Straße 28
71034 Böblingen
email: sales@moog.de